
 
 YAE CTFE The Hobbit Rehearsal Schedule

 
 Updated 2/5/25

DATE DAY TIME REHEARSAL CAST CALL
5pm-9:30pm Tech/Dress Rehearsal Full Cast (YAE) & Crew
4:30-6:30pm CTFE ONLY REHEARSAL @ OLD MEADOWS Brooke, Christopher, Megan and Ashley only

2/6/25 Thursday 5pm-9:30pm Final Dress Rehearsal Full Cast (YAE) & Crew
6:30-9:30pm CTFE Cast Members Invited to be in Audience CTFE Cast Only, no family or friends
5:30 PM Cast Call Full Cast (YAE) & Crew
7:30 PM Performance # 1
12:00 PM Cast Call Full Cast (YAE) & Crew
2:00 PM Performance #2
6:00 PM Cast Call Full Cast (YAE) & Crew
7:30 PM Performance #3

2/9/25 Sunday 11am Cast Call Full Cast (YAE) & Crew
11:30am-1:00pm Photo Call Full Cast & Photographer
2:00 PM Performance #4

2/11/25 Tuesday 5:30pm-7:30pm CTFE Rehearsal Full Cast (YAE and CTFE) & Crew
2/13/25 Thursday 5:30pm-7:30pm CTFE Rehearsal Full Cast (YAE and CTFE) & Crew

5:30 PM Cast Call Full Cast (YAE) & Crew
7:30 PM Performance #5
12:00 PM Cast Call Full Cast (YAE) & Crew
2:00 PM Performance #6
6:00 PM Cast Call Full Cast (YAE) & Crew
7:30 PM Performance #7
12:00 PM Cast Call Full Cast (YAE) & Crew
2:00 PM Performance #8

2/17/25 Monday

2/18/25 Tuesday 5-9:30PM CTFE Tech Rehearsal Full Cast (YAE and CTFE) & Crew
2/19/25 Wednesday 5-9:30PM CTFE Tech Rehearsal Full Cast (YAE and CTFE) & Crew
2/20/25 Thursday 5-9:30PM CTFE Final Dress Full Cast (YAE and CTFE) & Crew

5:30 PM Cast Call Full Cast (YAE and CTFE) & Crew
7:30 PM CTFE Performance #1
12:00 PM Cast Call Full Cast (YAE and CTFE) & Crew
2:00 PM CTFE Performance #2
6:00 PM Cast Call Full Cast (YAE and CTFE) & Crew
7:30 PM CTFE Performance #3

2/16/25

2/21/25 Friday

PRESIDENT'S DAY - NO REHEARSAL

2/8/25 Saturday

2/14/25 Friday

2/15/25 Saturday

Sunday

2/5/25 Wednesday

2/22/25 Saturday

2/7/25 Friday



 
 YAE CTFE The Hobbit Rehearsal Schedule

 
 Updated 2/5/25

11:00am Cast Call Full Cast (YAE and CTFE) & Crew
11:30am-1:00pm Photo Call Full Cast & Photographer
2:00 PM CTFE Performance #4
4:30pm Cast Party!

2/23/25 Sunday


